## P11000087851

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
(2000)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						





000212821160

10/05/11--01009--008 \*\*78.75



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CT: Soy Candle Scent'sations Inc.					
<del></del>	(PROPOSED CORPORA)  iginal and one (1) copy of the artic					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
FROM: _		ene Griscom (Printed or typed)	OPY REQUIRED			
_	6363 A	NW 36 Ave				
	Coconut City,	Creek, Fl 3307 State & Zip	3			
		-232-0037 elephone number				
<del></del>	soycandlesce E-mail address: (to be used	ntsations@com	cast.net t notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be:	Soy Candle S	Scent'sations Ir		11 OCT -5 PM 3:
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				SECRETANT OF STAT INTERNATIONS OF STAT 36 AVE
	Principal street addres	SS		Mailing address	i, it although as see El Con
	6363 NW 36 Ave	<u>;                                    </u>	<del></del>	6363 NW	36 Ave
	Coconut Creek, Fl 33	073		Coconut Cre	ek, Fl 33073
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE				
The purpose for	which the corporation is orga				
Selling s	oy candles and holding	g candle classe	es		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES				
	nares of stock is: 50% / 50%	6 (100)			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS A	ND/OR DIRECTO	ORS .		
Name and	Title: Charlene Griscom			::	
Address:	6363 NW 36 Ave				
	Coconut Creek, Fl	33073	<del></del>		
Name and	Title: Michael Snyder - V	/ice President	Name and Title		
Address:	3693 NW 63 Ct	HAA I HARMANI	Address:		
radiess.	Coconut Creek, FI		<u></u>		
Nama and	T21		Normand Title		
Address:	Title:	·····		;:	
Addiess.			Address.		
			· <del></del>		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	ı			
	lorida street address (P.O. Bo		of the registered age	ent is:	
Name:	Charlene Griscon				
Address:	.6363 NW 36 Ave	<u> </u>			
	Coconut Creek, I	EL33073	<u> </u>		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	Charlene Griscon	1			
Address:	6363 NW 36 Ave				
	Coconut Creek, F	-133073	<del></del>		
	med as registered agent to acc am familiar with and accept th				
	$(\mathcal{X}_{\sim})$		<del></del> -		9-22-11
	Required Signature/	Registered Agent	<del>" '                                   </del>	_	Date
	cument and affirm that the fu Department of State constitute				
	(1 ~				0.22.44
	Daguirad Signatur	re/Incorporator			9-22-11 Date
	Required Signatu	re/incorporator			Dale